T O O L H I T S
10132150
0 - 150 MM
10134300
10326500
10326300
500 MM
300 MM

KEY TAGS IN PLASTIC
100 PCS. ASS.
S-type key tag.
BRASS/STAINLESS
STEEL TAG
Brass
Ø27 × 0,8 mm m.
Ø4 mm hole. 100 pcs.
Stainless steel
Ø32 × 1,2 mm m.
Ø4 mm hole. 50 pcs.
KEY RINGS
SIZE 20-38 MM
KEY-BAK KEY REEL S48K
With belt clips, kevlar cord and right/left side
opening. Holds up to 15 keys. Cord length: 120
cm. Withdrawal force: 225g. Weight: 97g.
SEK 1.425,-
PARCEL SCALE 120 KG X 20 G
Very compact and durable scale which is optimal for many in-
dustrial applications. Steel pan 305 x 305 mm and LCD display in
plastic housing with 2 meter cable for flexible placement of the
display. Capacity: 120 kg. Minimumvægt: 400 g.
100 PCS.
50 PCS.
Item no.
Outer
dia.
Inner
dia. Type Packing Price SEK
20326046 24 mm 22 mm Nickel 100 pcs. 108,-
20326054 26 mm 23 mm Nickel 100 pcs. 100,-
20326062 30 mm 27 mm Nickel 50 pcs. 79,-
20326070 35 mm 31 mm Nickel 50 pcs. 108,-
20326078 38 mm 34 mm Nickel 50 pcs. 115,-
20326140 20 mm 17 mm Stainless 100 pcs. 186,-
20326148 25 mm 21 mm Stainless 100 pcs. 236,-
20326156 30 mm 26 mm Stainless 50 pcs. 186,-
11
15040425
20118245
1540533515405207
15405007
15405010
1540620015406195
3D 5D
SEK 240,-
SEK 147,-
TELESCOPIC MAGNET WITH LED
LIGHT AND POCKET CLIP
Powerful telescopic magnet with bright LED light,
convenient for collection of magnetic objects such as
bolts, nuts and more.
TELESCOPIC INSPECTION MIRROR
Ø30 MM WITH LED LIGHT
Very robust and powerful LED light source, flexible
double-sided mirror that can be rotated in all directi-
ons. Pocket clip for quick and easy storage in shirt or
trousers. A must-have for quick inspections.
Telescopic length: 665 mm.
HEAD MAGNIFIER
WITH LED LIGHT
With 5 exchangeable len-
ses. The LED light unit